
WOMEN 180.0 RESULTS

Women 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.0 130.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.8 130.0 8

3 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 178.8 130.0 6

4 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 178.2 115.0 4

5 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 105.0 0

6 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 0 0

7 Jill Watskey 178.5 0 0

Women 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 300.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.8 290.0 8

3 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 178.8 275.0 6

4 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.0 230.0 4

5 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 205.0 0

6 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 178.2 200.0 2

7 Jill Watskey 178.5 0 0

Women 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 178.8 185.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.8 170.0 8

3 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.0 145.0 6

4 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 120.0 0

6 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 178.2 120.0 2

7 Jill Watskey 178.5 0 0

Women 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.8 590.0 10

2 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 178.8 590.0 8

3 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.0 505.0 6

4 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 435.0 4

5 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 178.2 435.0 2

6 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 430.0 0

7 Jill Watskey 178.5 0 0


